

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3078/2008

ATMA NAND TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent No.1.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

This SLP is tagged with SLP(C) No. 2482/2007.

List again on 1.5.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj