

S U P R E M E      C O U R T      O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23482/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2002 in WP No. 643/1998 (SB) of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

ATMA NAND TIWARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3078 of 2008

Date: 09/04/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

:: 2 ::

....2/-

Put up after four weeks for final disposal.

On the next date, the State Counsel will have with him the record of the disciplinary proceedings against the petitioner.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)  
Court Master